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Well, we made it! After what is the strangest two terms in my teaching career we have 
reached the end. 

 

We would like to take this opportunity to thank you all for your support over this difficult 
period.  Whether it has been through completing home learning tasks or supporting the 
children’s safe return to school, your encouragement and support has been invaluable. 

 

We wish our Year 6 children every success and happiness as they start their new adven-
tures at Poltair and Bodmin Secondary schools. 

 

Have a wonderful summer break and stay safe.  We look forward to welcoming you back on 
the 7th September. 

UK Road Safety Rules for Children 

• Always walk on a pavement or footpath if there is one. 

• Walk on the right hand side of the road (facing oncoming traffic) if there is 

no pavement. 

• Groups should walk in single file when there is heavy traffic, around bends, 

and at night. 

• Take extra care crossing cycle lanes because bicycles are more difficult to 

see and not as noisy as other traffic. 

1. Wear your helmet. ... 

2. Keep your head up and look ahead, not at the ground. ... 

3. One person per bike. ... 

4. Ride in single file with space between bikes. 

5. Ride on the right side of the road, never against traffic. ... 

6. Plan ahead if you will ride in a group 



AUTUMN TERM 2020  

 
 
SPRING TERM 2021  

 

Inset Day: (School Closed)  Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th September 

Term starts:  Monday 7th September 

Half Term; (School Closed)  Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October * 

Term Ends:  Friday 18th December 

Inset Day: (School Closed)   Monday 4th and Tuesday 5th January 

Term starts:   Wednesday 6th January 

Inset Day: (School Closed)  Friday 12th February * 

Half Term: (School Closed)  Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February * 

Term Ends:    

 
       SUMMER TERM 2021 

 
Thursday 1st April 

Term Starts:   Monday 19th April 

Bank Holiday: (School Closed)  Monday 3rd May 

Half Term:  (School Closed)  Monday 31st May—Friday 4th June 

Term Ends:    Friday 23rd July 

ORDERING SCHOOL UNIFORM: Please use this link  https://www.schooltrends.co.uk/  

https://www.schooltrends.co.uk/

